

13

16-03-19

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.
Both parties file the separate petitions and praying
for time for hearing of the case on the ground
stated therein.

Considered. Prayers are allowed.

To 04-04-19 for hearing of the case.

O/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

14

04-04-19

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.
G.P. State files response.

Petitioner files a petition and praying for time on
the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 24-05-19 for hearing of the case.

O/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur