

Misc. Case 11 of 2017
(Arising out of Misc L.A. 82/96)
CNR WBUD01-001290-2017
J.O. Code WB00874

Order No. 35

Dated: 08.09.2022

Regular P.O. has already been transferred.

Today is fixed for hearing.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **06.12.2022** for hearing.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.